
Black Pearl

731882511369

BU-0104

$39.99

120x65x65mm

12pcs

24pcs (2inners)

731882511376

BU-0103

FRISKY BUNNY

Perfectly Purple

This bunny ring will ensure your partner never feels jealous of your 
bunny love. Designed to help him stay harder longer, while the 

vibrating ears massage her clitoris with every sensual move.

powerful motor
5 vibration modes

one button easy control™
extremely quiet

velvety smooth silicone
splash proof - suitable for shower

rechargeable (USB cable included)
running time 1hour

height: 8cm
inner diameter: 3cm

Pretty In Pink

731882511383

BU-0201

$37.99

120x65x65mm

12pcs

24pcs (2inners)

731882511390

BU-0203

SPUNKY BUNNY

Perfectly Purple

This finger vibe is the perfect toy to enhance your sexual desires. Place 
this little bunny on your finger and transform it into a teasing, pleasing, 

vibrating pleasure machine for you and/or your partner.

powerful motor
5 vibration modes

one button easy control™
extremely quiet

velvety smooth silicone
splash proof - suitable for shower

rechargeable (USB cable included)
running time 1hour

height: 9cm
width: 4cm

Giftbox Dim

Giftbox Weight

Inner Qty

Inner Dimensions

Inner Weight

Export Qty

Export Dimensions

Export Weight

Export CBM

Export per pallet

Giftbox per pallet

Product Name

Color

Product Type RECHARGEABLE VIBRATING COCK RING RECHARGEABLE FINGER VIBRATOR

EAN Code

Product Number

About Product

Product Features

PA
C

KA
G

IN
G

Product
Measurements

MSRP - USD

411x137x127mm
1.6kgs

430x290x160mm
3.5kgs
0.02

411x137x127mm
1.7kgs

430x290x160mm
3.6kgs
0.02



Must Have Magenta

731882511406

BU-0302

$54.99

210x80x65mm

12pcs

24pcs (2inners)

731882511413

BU-0303

FOXY BUNNY

Perfectly Purple

Adorable and powerful, this rabbit-shaped vibrator fits snugly in your 
hand. Versatile, but never limited by your secret desires, these buzzing 

bunny ears will have you squealing with delight as it tingles and tantalizes 
all your pleasure zones.

This bunny may look innocent, but behind its cute exterior sits two 
powerful motors that are always ohhh so ready to propel you into ecstasy. 
Its gently curved head will tantalize the G-spot while its bunny ears tickle 

the clitoris, helping to unlock your most intimate desires.

powerful motor
12 vibration modes

one button easy control™
extremely quiet

velvety smooth silicone
splash proof - suitable for shower

rechargeable (USB cable included)
running time 1.5hour

height: 15cm
width: 4.5cm

Pretty In Pink

731882511420

BU-0401

$69.99

210x80x65mm

12pcs

24pcs (2inners)

731882511437

BU-0402

KINKY BUNNY

Must Have Magenta

two powerful motors
12 vibration modes

one button easy control™
extremely quiet

velvety smooth silicone
splash proof - suitable for shower

rechargeable (USB cable included)
running time 1hour

length: 18cm
max diameter: 3.5cm

Giftbox Dim

Giftbox Weight

Inner Qty

Inner Dimensions

Inner Weight

Export Qty

Export Dimensions

Export Weight

Export CBM

Export per pallet

Giftbox per pallet

Product Name

Color

Product Type RECHARGEABLE CLITORAL STIMULATOR RECHARGEABLE DUAL MOTOR VIBRATOR

EAN Code

Product Number

About Product

Product Features

PA
C

KA
G

IN
G

Product
Measurements

MSRP - USD

416x172x232mm
3.4kgs

430x355x250mm
6.95kgs

0.04

416x172x232mm
4kgs

430x355x250mm
8.5kgs
0.04


