







Product Name	FRISKY BUNNY		SPUNKY BUNNY	
Product Type	RECHARGEABLE VIBRATING COCK RING		RECHARGEABLE FINGER VIBRATOR	
Color	Black Pearl	Perfectly Purple	Pretty In Pink	Perfectly Purple
EAN Code	731882511369	731882511376	731882511383	731882511390
Product Number	BU-0104	BU-0103	BU-0201	BU-0203
MSRP - USD	\$39.99		\$37.99	
About Product	This bunny ring will ensure your partner never feels jealous of your bunny love. Designed to help him stay harder longer, while the vibrating ears massage her clitoris with every sensual move.		This finger vibe is the perfect toy to enhance your sexual desires. Place this little bunny on your finger and transform it into a teasing, pleasing, vibrating pleasure machine for you and/or your partner.	
Product Features	powerful motor 5 vibration modes one button easy control™ extremely quiet velvety smooth silicone splash proof - suitable for shower rechargeable (USB cable included) running time 1hour		powerful motor 5 vibration modes one button easy control™ extremely quiet velvety smooth silicone splash proof - suitable for shower rechargeable (USB cable included) running time 1hour	
Product Measurements	height: 8cm inner diameter: 3cm		height: 9cm width: 4cm	
Giftbox Dim	120x65x65mm		120x65x65mm	
Giftbox Weight			400	
Inner Qty	12pcs 411x137x127mm		12pcs 411x137x127mm	
Inner Dimensions Inner Weight	4 i i x i 3/x i 2/mm 1.6kgs		411x13/x12/mm 1.7kgs	
Inner Weight Export Qty Export Dimensions	24pcs (2inners)		24pcs (2inners)	
Export Dimensions	430x290x160mm		430x290x160mm	
Export Weight	3.5kgs		3.6kgs	
Export CBM	0.02		0.02	
Export per pallet				
Giftbox per pallet				

Product Name	FOXY BUNNY		KINKY BUNNY	
Product Type	RECHARGEABLE CLITORAL STIMULATOR		RECHARGEABLE DUAL MOTOR VIBRATOR	
Color	Must Have Magenta	Perfectly Purple	Pretty In Pink	Must Have Magenta
EAN Code	731882511406	731882511413	731882511420	731882511437
Product Number	BU-0302	BU-0303	BU-0401	BU-0402
MSRP - USD	\$54.		\$69.99	
About Product	Adorable and powerful, this rabbit-shaped vibrator fits snugly in your hand. Versatile, but never limited by your secret desires, these buzzing bunny ears will have you squealing with delight as it tingles and tantalizes all your pleasure zones.		This bunny may look innocent, but behind its cute exterior sits two powerful motors that are always ohhh so ready to propel you into ecstasy. Its gently curved head will tantalize the G-spot while its bunny ears tickle the clitoris, helping to unlock your most intimate desires.	
Product Features	powerful motor 12 vibration modes one button easy control™ extremely quiet velvety smooth silicone splash proof - suitable for shower rechargeable (USB cable included) running time 1.5hour		two powerful motors 12 vibration modes one button easy control™ extremely quiet velvety smooth silicone splash proof - suitable for shower rechargeable (USB cable included) running time 1hour	
Product Measurements	height: 15cm width: 4.5cm		length: 18cm max diameter: 3.5cm	
Giftbox Dim	210x80x65mm		210x80x65mm	
Giftbox Weight Inner Qty	12pcs		12pcs	
Inner Dimensions	416x172x232mm		416x172x232mm	
Inner Weight	3.4kgs		4kgs	
Export Qty	24pcs (2inners)		24pcs (2inners)	
Inner Weight Export Qty Export Dimensions	430x355x250mm		430x355x250mm	
Export weight	6.95kgs		8.5kgs	
Export CBM	0.04			0.04
Export per pallet				